

FED AID NO SRS-0620(29)  
GRADING, PAVING, SIDEWALK, SIGNALS & MARKINGS  
NC 59 & SR 1404

BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SMITHFIELD, NC  
LANIER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. SNOW HILL, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

Item ID	Description	Quantity	Unit	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount
0001	0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION				Lump Sum 32900.00		37000.00
0002	0000400000-N 801 CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING				Lump Sum 15000.00		20585.00
0003	0043000000-N 226 GRADING				Lump Sum 65000.00		120000.00
0004	1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	75	TON	60.00	4500.00	40.00	3000.00
0005	1231000000-E 560 SHOULDER BORROW	250	CY	40.00	10000.00	30.00	7500.00
0006	1330000000-E 607 INCIDENTAL MILLING	5,200	SY	12.00	62400.00	15.00	78000.00
0007	1519000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	485	TON	90.00	43650.00	135.00	65475.00
0008	1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	30	TON	800.00	24000.00	635.00	19050.00
0009	2535000000-E 846 ***X*** CONCRETE CURB (8" x 12")	100	LF	30.00	3000.00	32.00	3200.00
0010	2549000000-E 846 2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	150	LF	30.00	4500.00	35.00	5250.00
0011	2591000000-E 848 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	5,420	SY	38.00	205960.00	38.00	205960.00
0012	2605000000-N 848 CONCRETE CURB RAMP	40	EA	1500.00	60000.00	1500.00	60000.00
0013	2739000000-E 852 GENERIC PAVING ITEM 852 (SY) 4" CONCRETE BUS PAD	100	SY	40.00	4000.00	45.00	4500.00
0014	2761000000-E 848 GENERIC PAVING ITEM 848 (SY) 6" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	250	SY	70.00	17500.00	50.00	12500.00
0015	2830000000-N 858 ADJ MANHOLES	10	EA	600.00	6000.00	500.00	5000.00
0016	2845000000-N 858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	20	EA	600.00	12000.00	325.00	6500.00
0017	4399000000-N 1105 TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL				Lump Sum 20000.00		38000.00
0018	4650000000-N 1251 TEMP RAISED PVMT MRKS	25	EA	6.00	150.00	30.00	750.00
0019	4686000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	800	LF	3.50	2800.00	2.60	2080.00
0020	4697000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS	1,050	LF	5.75	6037.50	2.90	3045.00
0021	4710000000-E 1205 24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	975	LF	11.50	11212.50	9.05	8823.75
0022	4725000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	15	EA	115.00	1725.00	195.50	2932.50
0023	4810000000-E 1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	800	LF	3.00	2400.00	1.75	1400.00
0024	4820000000-E 1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	930	LF	4.60	4278.00	3.45	3208.50
0025	4835000000-E 1205 PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	615	LF	5.75	3536.25	5.75	3536.25
0026	4845000000-N 1205 PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	15	EA	60.00	900.00	110.00	1650.00
0027	4850000000-E 1205 LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	100	LF	1.50	150.00	5.75	575.00
0028	6000000000-E 1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	2,000	LF	5.00	10000.00	2.00	4000.00
0029	6018000000-E 1620 SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	50	LB	10.00	500.00	9.00	450.00
0030	6021000000-E 1620 FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.25	TON	1200.00	300.00	1725.00	431.25
0031	6071010000-E SP WATTLE	100	LF	10.00	1000.00	18.50	1850.00
0032	6071012000-E SP COIR FIBER WATTLE	35	LF	10.00	350.00	10.50	367.50
0033	6084000000-E 1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	1	ACR	4000.00	4000.00	4500.00	4500.00
0034	6090000000-E 1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	25	LB	20.00	500.00	10.50	262.50
0035	6093000000-E 1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.25	TON	1200.00	300.00	1400.00	350.00
0036	6108000000-E 1665 FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	0.25	TON	1200.00	300.00	1725.00	431.25
0037	6117000000-N SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	2	EA	1000.00	2000.00	325.00	650.00
0038	7048500000-E 1705 16" PEDEST SIG HEAD 1 SEC W/CD	12	EA	975.00	11700.00	950.00	11400.00
0039	7060000000-E 1705 SIGNAL CABLE	2,568	LF	3.75	9630.00	3.70	9501.60

APR 29, 2015 02:23 PM

CUMBERLAND

TIP NO SR-5001CD

40924.3.F80

10:00 AM 2 / 2 002

APR 29 2015 DF00094  
2.250 MI

FED AID NO SRS-0620(29)  
GRADING, PAVING, SIDEWALK, SIGNALS & MARKINGS  
NC 59 & SR 1404

		BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		LANIER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.			
		SMITHFIELD, NC		SNOW HILL, NC			
0040	7132000000-E	1705 VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)	2 EA	1085.00	2170.00	1065.00	2130.00
0041	7300000000-E	1715 UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) (1, 2')	191 LF	6.75	1289.25	6.65	1270.15
0042	7420000000-E	1722 2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	3 EA	525.00	1575.00	500.25	1500.75
0043	7444000000-E	1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	468 LF	6.00	2808.00	5.90	2761.20
0044	7456000000-E	1726 LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) (14-2)	2,476 LF	1.75	4333.00	1.70	4209.20
0045	7642200000-N	1743 TYPE II PED W/ FOUNDATION	8 EA	1750.00	14000.00	1720.00	13760.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	690354.50	TOTAL	779346.40
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	690354.50	SUB-TOTAL	779346.40
<b>BIDDERS IN ORDER</b>				<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>			
BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY			1	690354.50			
LANIER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.			2	779346.40			